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recoghizing fruits

# Fill in the correct numbers in the boxes below
® Compare your results with your neighbour

¢ Discuss which fruits you know, which ones you have eaten before and
which ones taste nice or not

8
10
11
14

peach cherry melon orange

lemon banana plum kiwi

apple pear tangerine apricot

grapes strawberry pineapple 3
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